
S5647 S5647

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S5647/1
ADIMETH KOMUGISHA 

JOHANSEN
F

S5647/2 ADOLINA AKIZA JACKSON F

S5647/3
ADVENTINA BAKASHALILILWA 

PHILIPO
F

S5647/4 ADVINA KENGONZI JONATHAN F

S5647/5 AILIN ELIPIDIUS AGUSTINI F

S5647/6 AIRINE TUMUSIIME VEDASTO F

S5647/7 AISHATI KABANZA AMED F

S5647/8 AKILINA TIKAKUTILA ALEX F

S5647/9
AKINESS KASHOBYAKI 

ADRIAN
F

S5647/10
AKWILINA TUMWESIGE 

VEDASTO
F

S5647/11
ALFREDINA TUSHABE 

DEUSDEDITH
F

263

131

132

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

PROF.JOYCE NDALICHAKO

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'
35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

33

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

60 70

32 IV

34 0

28

0 1 7 72 51

0

0 1 1

IV

0 2 8 132 121

34 0

34 0

35 0

IV

34 0

29 IV

33 IV

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S5647/12
ALIADINA STEPHANO 

NYAKAHOZA
F

S5647/13 ALIDIA KAULA DASTAN F

S5647/14
ALODIA MKAMAGESHA 

ANSIMELIUS
F

S5647/15
ANASTAZIA FRAZIA 

MAGATALENYA
F

S5647/16 ANERIKA ASHERI ROBERT F

S5647/17 ANETH FETSO MAPUA F

S5647/18 ANETH MEDADI KAHUMBYA F

S5647/19 ANISETHA ABELA GREVASE F

S5647/20 ANISIA FURAHA CHALES F

S5647/21 ANITHA ERNEST JONES F

S5647/22 ANITHA NYANJULA KADENI F

S5647/23 ANIVEA KARUNGI ALOYCE F

S5647/24 ANIVEA KOKUTONA CROSPER F

S5647/25
ANIVEA SONDAGURWA 

SIYAJALI
F

S5647/26 ANNA SHABAN BITAKUBI F

S5647/27 ANTIA ALINDA YOLONIMO F

S5647/28
ANTIA KOKUBANZA 

HONORATUS
F

S5647/29
ARINJUNA KASENENE 

ANTERIUS
F

S5647/30
ARODIA FRUTUNATUSI 

ASIMWE
F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

28 IV

35 0

32 IV

35 0

34 0

33 IV

34 0

31 IV

33 IV

- ABS

34 0

34 0

30 IV

- ABS

34 0

35 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

28 IV



S5647/31 ASELA ATUGONZA FAUSTIN F

S5647/32
AULEA EDIGATUSI 

KOKWIKAZA
F

S5647/33 AVELIA MUGANGA BYERA F

S5647/34 AVIRA KAMAZIMA AUDAX F

S5647/35 AVIRA KOKUSHABA IGNATUS F

S5647/36 AZERA FURAHA CHARLES F

S5647/37
BERTINES ATUGONZA 

EDIKAROS
F

S5647/38
BETINA ATUGONZA 

SALVATORY
F

S5647/39 CHARITY YAKIRA JOSEPHAT F

S5647/40
DATIVA KISHAKYAMKAMA 

DENIS
F

S5647/41 DATIVA NAMARA DENIS F

S5647/42
DEBORA TUMUSIIME 

CLEOPHACE
F

S5647/43 DEMA NKAKIBONA YOSIA F

S5647/44 DIETH KAUMULIZA DESMOND F

S5647/45 DOLISI NAMALA FRENK F

S5647/46 DORINES AGONZA LAURENT F

S5647/47 EDITHA ATUGONZA SIMON F

S5647/48 EDITHA EVARIST EDSON F

S5647/49 EDOLETH EDISON SPILIAN F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

34 0

31 IV

34 0

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

35 0

- ABS

30 IV

29 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

32 IV

33 IV

32 IV

34 0

32 IV

33 IV

- ABS



S5647/50 EFRAZIA PETRO NOWARUGABA F

S5647/51
ELIETH KALISHEMERA 

LISTON
F

S5647/52
ELIVIA JACKSON 

BALINGAMBAKI
F

S5647/53
ELIVITHA KOKUNULA 

RADSLAUS
F

S5647/54 EMELTHA KALIKWELA JOHN F

S5647/55 ERICA ASIMWE ALICHARD F

S5647/56 EVA NAMALA SYLIVANUS F

S5647/57
EVAUSTINA ASIMWE 

ALISTIDES
F

S5647/58 EVELINE SHUBIRA PROJESTI F

S5647/59 EVENIA SILIVESTER BWELA F

S5647/60 FAICE MAXMILLIAN HENERCO F

S5647/61 FARIJA UMARU YUSUFU F

S5647/62
FRANSISKA MUKENEMA 

JOSEPHAT
F

S5647/63 FRIDA KOKUSIMA ALEX F

S5647/64 FROLIDA KAGEMULO FOTIDAS F

S5647/65 FROLIDA KOKWIJUKA TONIAS F

S5647/66 FUSCA FLIDOLIN ASIMWE F

S5647/67 GIRATHA DIOCLES TUSHABE F

S5647/68 GISERA ALINDA MBATINA F

35 0

34 0

34 0

34 0

34 0

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

- ABS

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

34 0

32 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

29 IV

- ABS

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

34 0
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S5647/69
GIVIETH KOKUSHUBILA 

ASAPH
F

S5647/70 GORETH GROLIA GERASE F

S5647/71
GRAIDES HENERICO 

NYAMWIZA
F

S5647/72
GREIVINES TIBEKUNILA 

DAWSON
F

S5647/73 GROLIA KEBYELA EDIMUNDI F

S5647/74 GUDULA ASIIMWE NOVATH F

S5647/75 HADIJA AJUNA AMIDU F

S5647/76 IDELITHA KEKISHA LENATUS F

S5647/77
INOSENSIA PATIENCE 

BIGIRWELI
F

S5647/78 IVONA KEBYERA SOSPATER F

S5647/79
IVONA KOKUBERWA 

DOMINICKO
F

S5647/80
IVONA MKARUGONZIBWA 

GODFREY
F

S5647/81
JACKLINA SWEETBERT 

CLEOPHACE
F

S5647/82
JAIRES DEMESTRIUS 

KAHINGA
F

S5647/83
JANATH KANGANYILA 

SULEIMAN
F

S5647/84 JAZIRATH KEURA KURUSEN F

S5647/85 JENITHA ZIDINA FURAHA F

S5647/86 JOANA CLOSPERY BASHEMEZA F

S5647/87 JOANITHA KOKUBERWA JONAS F 32 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

33 IV

32 IV

34 0

35 0

33 IV

32 IV

34 0

32 IV

35 0

35 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

29 IV

35 0

35 0

34 0

34 0

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S5647/88 JOHARI ATUGONZA JUVENT F

S5647/89 JOLITHA KAMAMBI PETRO F

S5647/90 JONESIA KAJUNGU RWEKAZA F

S5647/91
JOVITHA TUMUSIME 

REVOCATUS
F

S5647/92
JOYNESI KEMILEMBE 

JOHAKIM
F

S5647/93 JUDITH KOKUNURA PIUS F

S5647/94 JULIETHA KASHABA JULIUS F

S5647/95
JUSTA KOKUHUMBYA 

DEOCLESI
F

S5647/96 KANGANYILA MWIRUKI ALEX F

S5647/97
LAFIATH KOKUHABWA 

BASHIRU
F

S5647/98 LEAH KOKUSIMA MILIUS F

S5647/99 LEONATHA BRUNO SIMEO F

S5647/100 LEONSIA KOKUSIMA CRONERY F

S5647/101
LEVINES KEMILEMBE 

BALEMBA
F

S5647/102
LIBELATHA LEOPORD 

MADARAKA
F

S5647/103 LIVINES SADOCK GABRIEL F

S5647/104
LONTINA KOKUTONA 

SWEETBART
F

S5647/105 MAIDA ASIMWE MKUSIN F

S5647/106 MELINA SADUKI THOMAS F

32 IV

34 0

30 IV

26 IV

33 IV

33 IV

32 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

35 0

32 IV

34 0

34 0

35 0

33 IV

- ABS

34 0

34 0

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S5647/107 NAZARATH ABDALLAH AMMADI F

S5647/108 NUSFATI ISMAIL TALAZIAS F

S5647/109
NUSHIRATH KOKUNULA 

MARICK
F

S5647/110 ODETHA KANKIZA PANTALEO F

S5647/111
PAULETHA PAULETHA 

SOSTENES
F

S5647/112 RAILATH ZAWADI MZAMIRU F

S5647/113 RAINA KOKWIJUKA HERMAN F

S5647/114
RAINES KOKUSHUBILA 

PASCHAL
F

S5647/115 RAINES NINSIMA ADOROPH F

S5647/116 RAINES NYAMWIZA MOSES F

S5647/117 REIDA JONATHANI AMPEILE F

S5647/118 REMINA VUMILIA PHILIPO F

S5647/119 RENATHA EMILIANI KAHOZA F

S5647/120 RENATHA KIBUZOHI DEOCLES F

S5647/121 RENISIA EUSTADIUS BYELA F

S5647/122 RITHA KEMILEMBE THOBIAS F

S5647/123 ROINES ASIMWE GEORGE F

S5647/124 ROZALIA ALINDA THEOBARD F

S5647/125 RUKIA KOKULENJWA HAMUDI F

35 0

34 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

34 0

34 0

35 0

34 0

34 0

33 IV

35 0

31 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' KISW-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

34 0

25 III

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S5647/126 RUSIA ASIMWE SIMEO F

S5647/127 SAIRWA VITTA MISUNGWI F

S5647/128
SALEIYA KOKUSHUBIRA 

AMADA
F

S5647/129 SHADIDA BYELA HARUNA F

S5647/130 SIRIVIA PASCHAL SHUBIRA F

S5647/131 SPELIDA BUCHARD TUMSIME F

S5647/132 SUMEIYATH KENGONZI AMZA F

S5647/133 SWALIA ANASTAZIA BARAKA F

S5647/134 VERIA KOKUGOSHOKA JAMES F

S5647/135
VESTINA KOKUSHUBILA 

TRIPHON
F

S5647/136 VESTINA MUGOLOZI BYERA F

S5647/137 VIVIAN KOKUSIMA DENICE F

S5647/138 WARIDA ERIVIA BADIRU F

S5647/139
WINIFRIDA IFUKAMILE 

ANSIMELIUS
F

S5647/140
WITINESI CHRISTIANI 

ASIMWE
F

S5647/141 ZAWADI BENSON BENSON F

S5647/142 ZULEIKA HAMISI AMUDI F

S5647/143
ABDUJARIRU MULOKOZI 

NAHARI
M

S5647/144 ABDUWASIU MGARULA TWAHIL M

35 0

35 0

21 II

- ABS

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

- ABS

- ABS

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

- ABS

32 IV

32 IV

34 0

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

34 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'



S5647/145
ABIMALECK AGAMBEKI 

JOHANSEN
M

S5647/146
ACHILLEUS RWEBANDIZA 

ALISTIDES
M

S5647/147
ADELTUS RWEHUMBIZA 

RESPICIUS
M

S5647/148
ADERICK KAIZILEGE 

EMMANUEL
M

S5647/149 AGIREUS KAMUGISHA ALEX M

S5647/150
AGLEUS MATUNGWA 

ALISTIDES
M

S5647/151 AHADI KAIJAGE RAHIMU M

S5647/152 AIZAN ZACHARIA HASSAN M

S5647/153 ALEN RYANGA SIYAJALI M

S5647/154
ALFAUDHAN RWIHULA 

BASHIRU
M

S5647/155 ALLY AMADI HARUNA M

S5647/156 ANAFI HAMADI IBRAHIMU M

S5647/157 ANANIA MKIZA TIMOTHEO M

S5647/158 ANODI KABYESIZA LUCAS M

S5647/159
ANSIGARIUS TWINOMUKAMA 

ANATORY
M

S5647/160 ANTELIUS ALINDA FROLIAN M

S5647/161 ANTHONY TUMAINI MARCO M

S5647/162
ANTIDIUS MUGISHA 

EDICAROS
M

S5647/163 AODAX KAIJAGE GERVASE M

24 III

34 0

31 IV

34 0

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

33 IV

32 IV

32 IV

34 0

34 0

35 0

32 IV

31 IV

32 IV

- ABS

28 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

24 III

32 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'



S5647/164 ARISON TUSHABE ALEXANDA M

S5647/165 ASELIMI KICHORI MSHOBOZI M

S5647/166 ASSAN AKIZA NURU M

S5647/167 AVELIUS KAIZA ACHILEUS M

S5647/168 AZIWAJI RUHANGISA AMZA M

S5647/169
BARTHAZARI BINAMUNGU 

HERUMAN
M

S5647/170
BAZILIUSI JACKSONI 

MUKIZA
M

S5647/171 BENSONI ISHARA JONSTON M

S5647/172 DANIEL MGISHAGWE STIVIN M

S5647/173 DANIUS RWEYEMAMU FRADIUS M

S5647/174 DATIUS ISHENGOMA DASTAN M

S5647/175 DATIUS MUSHOBOZI DANIEL M

S5647/176
DENATUSI JOHANSENI 

KASHANGEKI
M

S5647/177 DEVIS MBELWA DEOGRATIAS M

S5647/178
DICKISON TIBISHUBWAMU 

DIDACE
M

S5647/179 DIDIEL AMANYA DICKSON M

S5647/180 EBRON ELIPIDIUS AGUSTINI M

S5647/181 EDIRICK METHOD MTASINGWA M

S5647/182 EDISON BINOMTONZI EDWIN M 35 0

33 IV

33 IV

25 III

35 0

35 0

35 0

31 IV

28 IV

31 IV

33 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

35 0

32 IV

33 IV

34 0

35 0

27 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S5647/183 ELGIUS MUGISHA DEOCLES M

S5647/184 ELIAS ALIBENT HENERCO M

S5647/185
ELIBERTH PAULIN 

KAHWEMAMA
M

S5647/186 ELIDIUS KALINJUNA JOEL M

S5647/187 ELIUD RWEYEMAMU LISTON M

S5647/188 ELIUS OWEKISHA WILBROD M

S5647/189 ELIVIN AKIZA SOSPATERY M

S5647/190 ELIZEUS KAIZILEGE LINUSI M

S5647/191 ELSON MTATINA HELBERT M

S5647/192 EMIKIUS METHOD MURASHANI M

S5647/193
ENOSI DEOGRATIUS 

MWESIGWA
M

S5647/194 ERADISON MUGANYIZI JUMA M

S5647/195 ESAU MELCHADES BAKINIKA M

S5647/196 EVANCE BARIKI ALMACHIUS M

S5647/197 EVELIUS NGAIZA EVANCE M

S5647/198
EVELIUS TUMWESIGE 

ABRAHAM
M

S5647/199 EVERICK MUKIZA VENANTH M

S5647/200 EVINIUS TWINEMGISHA DEUS M

S5647/201 EVODIUS BISAGA RICHARD M

24 III

32 IV

33 IV

23 III

34 0

33 IV

35 0

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

34 0

29 IV

33 IV

26 IV

29 IV

32 IV

20 II

34 0

32 IV

28 IV

27 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S5647/202 EVODIUS MOSES TUMWESIGE M

S5647/203 FAISALI ISHENGOMA RAHIMU M

S5647/204
FARISI ABDUMARICK 

MULASHANI
M

S5647/205 FELI RUTASHOBYA FERNANDI M

S5647/206
FRABIUSI FRENKIUSI 

MUJUNI
M

S5647/207 FRAIDON AGANYILA FIDEL M

S5647/208
GABRIEL MUGANYIZI 

MWOMBEKI
M

S5647/209 GERASMUS KATUNZI GELKAN M

S5647/210 GIATON MSHOBOZI GIDION M

S5647/211 GIFRED GERASE PANCRAS M

S5647/212 GILBERT TUMWESIGE GEORGE M

S5647/213
GRENIUS KAIZILEGE 

GOZIBERT
M

S5647/214
GRODIUS SHOBOROLA 

GRODIAN
M

S5647/215
HASSANI BINAMUNGU 

TWALIBU
M

S5647/216
INOCENT TIBEIJIKA 

LAURENT
M

S5647/217 INOCENTI JOHN KABWENGE M

S5647/218
JACKSON BINAMUGISHA 

JASON
M

S5647/219 JACKSON MWIJUKA BENEZETH M

S5647/220 JAKEN KURWA ARCHARDI M

35 0

26 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

33 IV

34 0

27 IV

31 IV

26 IV

29 IV

34 0

32 IV

33 IV

32 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

30 IV

34 0

35 0

34 0

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S5647/221
JAMALI TUMWESIGE 

RAMADHAN
M

S5647/222 JOFREY DIDACE JONES M

S5647/223 JOILOS TUMAIN REVELIAN M

S5647/224
JOSEPH BINOMUTONZI 

DIDACE
M

S5647/225 JOSEPH DERICK MEPHEW M

S5647/226 JOVIANI JOVINE KAMGISHA M

S5647/227
JOVINARI REVELIANI 

MUTAKYAWA
M

S5647/228
KEVINI RWEZAULA 

REVOCATUS
M

S5647/229 LACTUS LEOPORD MADARAKA M

S5647/230
LAKISON TUMWESIGE 

DEZIDELI
M

S5647/231 LAMECK MBEZI ADRIAN M

S5647/232
LAMEKI MCHUNGUZI 

DEOCLESI
M

S5647/233 LAWIS ALELUYA NASSON M

S5647/234
LEONARD MTEGEKI 

MAXMILIAN
M

S5647/235
LEVOCATUS TUMWESIGE 

PEREUS
M

S5647/236
LINUSI PORICARIPO 

KAIJAGE
M

S5647/237 LIVINUS LIVINGI MWOMBEKI M

S5647/238
MATUNGWA BRAITON 

KATOZALIWA
M

S5647/239 MESHAKI MUSHANGE ONESMO M

34 0

34 0

29 IV

34 0

34 0

27 IV

34 0

30 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

24 III

29 IV

34 0

34 0

25 III

29 IV

30 IV

32 IV

34 0

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S5647/240 MESIUS MWOMBEKI GIDION M

S5647/241 MJUNI KEVINI SAMSONI M

S5647/242 MRASHANI MWIRUKI ISSA M

S5647/243
MUJUNI SALVATORY 

MUSHOBOZI
M

S5647/244 MUSSA MZAMIDU MUSSA M

S5647/245
MUZAFARU BYAMUKAMA 

MULISHIDI
M

S5647/246
MWAJIRI MWIJAGE 

ABDURAZAKU
M

S5647/247 NAUSHAD HUSEN AMILI M

S5647/248 NELSON MANYASI MAGOMA M

S5647/249 NEVINE KAIJAGE ZEPHULINE M

S5647/250
NICHOLAUS RWEHANGISA 

DEUS
M

S5647/251 NUHU RAMECK MJAHIDI M

S5647/252 PAGASON NAMALA JUSTINIAN M

S5647/253 PEREDIUS ASAHINE GEORGE M

S5647/254 PIUS BYALUGABA MBERWA M

S5647/255
PREAZI RWEYEMAMU 

SYLIVANDI
M

S5647/256
PROSCOVIUS PONSIANI 

RUGABAGILA
M

S5647/257 RAHIMU BYARUGABA HALIDI M

S5647/258 RAUFU ABDALLAH AHAMADA M

- ABS

28 IV

35 0

33 IV

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

34 0

26 IV

33 IV

35 0

34 0

34 0

34 0

35 0

35 0

32 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

- ABS

34 0

- ABS

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

'



S5647/259 RAYMOND MWEMEZI VENATUS M

S5647/260
RAYMOND RICHARD 

MUJWAHUKI
M

S5647/261
RAYMONDI BYAMUKAMA 

RENATUS
M

S5647/262
REMIGIUSI LEOPORD 

BUBERWA
M

S5647/263 ROBIN MJUNI RICHARD M

S5647/264
ROBINIUS NINSIIMAMUNGU 

REVOCATUS
M

S5647/265 RODRICK ALINDA DENIS M

S5647/266 RUKIZA MESHAKI ROBERT M

S5647/267
RWEYEMAMU EVERIUS 

SCALION
M

S5647/268 SADOCK SAMSONI KARUMNA M

S5647/269 SAMWEL MATESO PAULO M

S5647/270 SAUDI KAIJAGE RAHIMU M

S5647/271 SCALIUS MUTEGEKI SCALION M

S5647/272 SHAIDU MUGISHA JUMNANNE M

S5647/273 SHEDRACK ALOLA NICKISON M

S5647/274 TUSHABE MALICEL ELIAS M

S5647/275 VALENSI MLOKOZI VENATUS M

S5647/276 VICTOR RUHIGWA MAJIDU M

S5647/277
WIKIUSI WINCHISLAUS 

TWESIGE
M

33 IV

33 IV

- ABS

35 0

32 IV

33 IV

32 IV

28 IV

35 0

35 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

29 IV

32 IV

27 IV

33 IV

28 IV

26 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S5647/278
WINCHSILAUS SOSPATER 

JANUALI
M

S5647/279 YASIRI SHEDADI IDRISA M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.56
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 279 16
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.98

4.69

5.00

Grade D (Satisfactory)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade F (Fail)

261

263

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

34

36

94

213

26

1

4

58

0

SAT

258

262

ABSENT

21

16

17

17

17

0

0

18

16279 263

279

279 261

263 263

262

260

263

142

260 260

279 262

279 263

262

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

263

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

263

DIV I

0

DIV II

2

DIV III

8 121

DIV 0

132

DIV IV

REG

279

279

CLEAN

258

263

262

262

4.90

5.00

GPA

4.84

4.82

4.51

3.61

30 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

29 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'


